924147	
Permit # City of Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPE	ACATION Fee 250 Zone Map # Lot#
Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	PERMIT ISSUED
rease an ode any part which approximation to just a special province of the second sec	
wner: Sidelinger Apts Phone # //2-1849	or Official Use Only
ddress; 326 Auburn St; Ptld, ME 04403	Subdivision: 1 Across #1000 at 11 1
adress: Jet Hosain 326 Auburn St	Date 8/13/92 Name SEP 2 3 1592 Inside Fire Limits Loc
OCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 326 Auburn St.	Inside Fire Limits
	Inside Fire Limits Bldg Code Ownership: CITY OF PORTLAND
onligator: Dead River CO Sub.: 883-9515	Time Limit
dd.ess Box 467; Scarboro, ME Phone # 04070	Time Limit Estimated Cost
St. Construction Cost: Proposed Use: 2 apr 51dgs w to	anke :-
st. Construction Cost: Proposed Use: 2 27 3 4 3	Zoning:
Post Hen. 2 apt bligs	Street Frontage Provided:
Past Use: 2 apt bldgs of Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Units	Poriow Russired
of Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Units	Zoning Reard Approval: Yes No Date:
Building Dimensions LW Total Sq. Ft	
Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision
s Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion Conversion Install two 100-gln sets/tanks at the Explain (eversion 100-gln sets/tanks at the eversion 100-gln sets/tanks at the eversion (eversion 100-gln sets/tanks at the eversion 100-gln sets/tanks at the eversion (eversion 100-gln sets/tanks at the eversion 100-gln sets/tanks at the eversion (eversion 100-gln sets/tanks at the eversion 100-gln sets/tanks at the eversion (eversion 100-gln sets/tanks at the eversion (eversion 100-gln sets/tanks at the ever	Planning Board Approval: Yes
Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion	70 pits Special Exception Other (Explain)
Veniain Coversion	Other (Explain)
المسترين وبالمستران والمسترك و	
- above/ground	Ceiling: HISTORIC PRESERVATION
oundation:	1. Ceiling Jeists Size: ABJON STREET Spacing Spacing Strapping Size Spacing Sp
1. Type of Soil:	2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing April 1921 1921 1921
2. Set Racks - Front Rear Side's)	3. Type Ceilings: 4. Insulation Type Size Disc not require review.
3. Footing Size:	5. Ceiling Height: Esquires Review.
4. Foundation Size:	Roof:
5. Other	: Terre or Rafter Size Span
loor:	2. Sheathing Type Size Action: Approved with Condition
1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored.	3. Roof Covering Type
2. Girder Size:	2. Sheathing Type Size Action: Approved
3. Lally Column Spacing: Size:	Heating: Number of Fire Prices
4 Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C.	Heating: Type of Heat:
6 Floor Sheathing Type: Size:	clectrical: Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required Yes No
7. Other Material:	Plumbing
	1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No
xterior Walls: 1. Studding Size Spacing	2. No. of Tubs or Showers
2. No. windows	3. No. of Flushes
	4. No. of Levatories
	5. No. of Other Fixtures
5. Bracing: Yes No.	Swimming Pools:
6. Corner Posts Size	1. Type: 2. Pool Size: 55 Square Footage
7 Tamilation Type Size	2. Fool Size: 2 Must am Land Protection Code and State Law.
5. 2	2. Music Comornia of Assessment of the Assessmen
9. Siding Type Weather Exposure	Permit Received By Louise The Louise
10. Masonry Materials	O CORE TO
11. Metal Materials	1. Type: 2. Pool Size: Square Footab. 3. Must conform to Newson Burgoigal Code and State Law. Permit Received By Louise Footab. Signature of Applicant Cincle Caproll Cincle Carroll
11. Metal Materials Interior Walls: 1. Studding Size Spacing 2. Header Sizes Span(s) 3. Wall Covering Type 4. Fire Wall if required	Signature of Applicant Clindy Carroll
1. Studding Size Spacing	CEO's District
Z. Header Sizes Span(s)	CEU's District
3. Wall Covering Type 4. Fire Wall if required	and the
5. Other Materials	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE 7 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 1
White - Tax Assessor	Ivory Tag - CEO
AA 1111E - 1 GV 47922301	ATOM AND THE STATE OF THE STATE

	The thirty ration
	DATE: 9-22-92
	ADDRESS: 32C Auburn St
	RKASON FOR PERHIT:
	BUILDING OHNER: Side linger Anto
	CONTRACTOR: Deal River La
	PERMIT APPLICANT Curily Coroll
	APPROVED: DENIES
	CONDITION OF APPROVAL OR DENIAL:
7	 All above ground L/P storage tanks shall be located in accordance with NFPA #58 standards.
7.	2.1 Any tank located man the

- Any tank located near the path of vehicle movement shall be protected with appropriate permenant barricades.
- 3.) All piping shall be protected from rossible mechanical damage and vandalism.



950114

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR REATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

F5B 1 3 1995

	Portland Maine, 2/10/95 CITY OF PORTLAND
	10 Me INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME
	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit is install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
	Location 323 Auburn St. Wysky of and A
	Location 325 Auburn St. Use of Building MXXXX m/rsdt1 No. Stories New Building Name and address of owner of appliance Cary Sidelinger Existing " Installer's rame and Address - John Politics Physics and Politics Physics Ph
	Installer's name and ddiess John Bellino Pl & Htg Telephone 378-2087
	980 Riverside St. Pr. u. Telephone 378-2087
	986 Riverside St- Pru, HE 04103 General Description of Work To install two central heating systems
,	- iwo buildings
	Location of appliance basement
	Location of appliance basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
*	Li so, how protected?
	Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 5 ft From top of smolte pipe 3 ft From front of casiless 5 ft
·	
*	William College Connections to come for the first the fi
• "	D. 1
, 1	Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? Yes
٠.	IT OIL DIDWED
٠, '	Name and type of burne;
1	Type of floor beneath burner
	Low water shut off
••	The state of the s
	Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners
	TE COOVERIGE ADDRESS AND ADDRE
	Location of appliance
a.	Location of appliance
	14 LISTATION AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
	Transaction of the state of the
	Rated maximum demand per hour
	MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
,	two buildings w 24 living units - each
	cost of work: 340,000 each oldn John Bellino
	John Bellino
	Master plubber# 02415
	The second secon
	Amount of fee enclosed? \$440
APPR	COVED:
4 41	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Will there be in charge of the above work a person con petent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	objerved? 195

ASSESSOR'S COPY

Signature of Installer